"LOBSTER" BLIND NUT RIVETING PROGRAM

HN-010(B) PARTS LIST & EXPLODED VIEW

INDEX NO.| CODE DESCRIPTION INDEX NO.| CODE DESCRIPTION
HN10-01A | 12806 | SCREW MANDREL M5 HN10-13 | 10787 |SPRING PIN (3 X 10)
HN10-01B | 12326 | SCREW MANDREL M6 HN10-14 | 11939 |KNOB CONNECTOR
HN10-01C | 12330 | SCREW MANDREL M8 HN10-15 | 11945 |KNOB GRIP

HN10-01D | 12331 | SCREW MANDREL M10 HN10-16 | 14532 |SLIDE PIPE ASSEMBLY
HN10-02 |[12313|PIN HN10-17A | 12805 | NOSEPIECE (ANVIL) M5
HN10-03 | 14521 | ARM UNIT HN10-17B | 12320 | NOSEPIECE (ANVIL) M6
HN10-04 | 12319 |CUSHION GRIP HN10-17C | 12327 | NOSEPIECE (ANVIL) M8
HN10-05 | 12316 | ARM SPRING HN10-17D | 12328 |NOSEPIECE (ANVIL) M10
HN10-06 | 11926 | ARM SPRING SCREW(M3 X 6) | |[HN10-18 | 12321 [NOSEPIECE SET NUT
HN10-07 | 12312 |LINK HN10-19 | 12342 |FRAMEHEAD

HN10-08 |11931 |CONNECTOR HN10-20 |12314 |COLLAR

HN10-09 | 11932 |SPRING PIN(2 X 8) HN10-21 | 12340 |FRAME FRONT PIECE
HN10-10 | 14528 |SLIDE PIPE UNIT HN10-22 | 12338 | SET SLEEVE

HN10-11 | 10274 |O-RING P-10 HN10-23 | 14529 | BRACKET UNIT
HN10-12 | 11938 FRAME REAR NUT

(TOOL LEAVES THE FACTORY FITTED WITH M6 NOSEPIECE AND SCREW MANDREL)

MANUFACTURER

LOBTEX CO.,LTD

Osaka, Japan

12-8 Shijo-cho, Higashi-osaka City, Osaka 579-8053 Japan
Phone +81 72 981 7466 Fax +81 72 981 9420

e-mail : int@lobtex.co.jp
URL : www.lobtex.co.jp




